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1 Dia blo  * 114.375 28.575 28.475 28.750 28.575
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2026 T ate lyn Chun 9.575 9.650 9.4759.725

2027 Hannah Costa 9.550 9.5009.375

2029 Gracie  Garrehy 9.450 9.425 9.6009.650

2028 O livia  Duong 9.400

2 Tita ns  * 113.750 27.800 28.825 28.675 28.450

2T3T 1 4

2144 S avannah Rosenberry 9.400 9.600

2143 Brooklynn Lea f 9.250 9.575 9.4759.525

2140 M adison Gim be l 9.150 9.500

2145 Adia  S e ide r 9.650

2137 Em m a Duley 9.600 9.475

2135 M ia  Ditiangkin 9.550

3 A me rica n Sports * 113.525 27.925 28.450 28.700 28.450

2T2 3 3

2007 Liv P ie f 9.425 9.400

2012 Jacee  Va lle lunga 9.300 9.550

2009 V io le t R ive ra 9.200

2010 M adison S m ith 9.500 9.4759.575

2013 Lucy Yors ton 9.600

2006 Ka ilani Cox 9.5509.525

2008 Bekah Re id 9.425

4 Gy mtowne  SSF * 112.650 27.800 28.025 29.025 27.800

53T 4 1

2110 M ia  M onte rrosa 9.475 9.450 9.325

2109 A la ina  M endoza 9.250 9.325 9.700

2107 Dylan Blackner 9.075 9.250 9.2259.775

2108 Anna lynn Girk 9.2509.550

5 Miy a gi * 111.200 27.300 27.950 28.575 27.375

76 6 5T

2114 W ynzday Harr is 9.300 9.625 9.2759.700

2115 Zoey M urren 9.150 9.275 9.0009.225

2112 Cylia  C la rk 8.850 9.050 9.1009.650

6 Flips  USA * 111.100 27.700 27.975 27.175 28.250

45 5 7

2090 Kara  Ca rson 9.425 9.550 9.6509.400

2091 O livia  Lehm an 9.150 9.250 9.3759.100

2089 Kyra  A zca ra te 9.125 9.175 9.2258.675

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch



2 0 2 2  D e lta  C la ss ic  In v ita tio n a l
Tea m  Results
Ma r 11-13, 2022

Page:  2
P rin te d : 3 /1 2 /2 0 2 2  2 :4 3  P M

W ome n /  X S /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 04B

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

7 Re dwood Empire * 110.550 27.150 27.300 28.575 27.525
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2128 Ym a Hollis 9.100 9.1509.550

1079 M cKenna  Butts 9.100 9.050 9.150

2127 Nata lie  Greenlie f 8.950 9.225

2129 Katy M cKe ll 9 .200

2130 Els ie  W hitacre 9.050

2126 Ke lly Bracco 9.525

1085 M aeve  S heehy 9.500
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